CPT/HCPCS Code: 52356

January - December 2022

CYSTO/URETERO W/LITHOTRIPSY

Note: Utilization and charge data are per surgical episode.

They may include procedures other than the principal procedure.

STATEWIDE DATA

Number

of Cases
All Facilities 7,157
FASCs 444
Hospitals 6,713

3 DIGIT ZIP CODE AREA

530** 1,025
531 755
532** 879
534 100
535** 324
537 1,016
538** 23
539** 8
540 49
541 56
542 21
543** 498
544> 607
545 83
546 344
547 398
548 71
549 900

Average
Charge

$20,722
$8,621
$21,523

$25,924
$23,148
$28,046
$21,072
$24,368
$17,869
$17,535
$26,513
$14,662
$32,256
$24,624
$21,244
$12,657
$18,094
$19,108
$17,134
$16,563
$14,958

Standard
Deviation

$8,079
$4,216
$7,621

$7,007
$7,536
$6,803
$5,248
$10,377
$5,720
$5,446
$5,778
$4,126
$8,637
$3,559
$4,434
$5,570
$3,913
$4,166
$3,829
$3,077
$6,233

PERCENTILE CHARGES

25th
$15,018
$6,549
$16,016

$20,510
$20,568
$23,479
$17,116
$16,473
$14,391
$11,600
$11,657
$26,395
$21,393
$17,998

$6,614
$14,142
$16,152
$14,196
$14,359

$8,960

50th
$20,009
$6,614
$20,529

$25,148
$23,296
$28,301
$19,663
$20,441
$18,299
$18,159
$14,197
$34,845
$24,278
$20,454
$13,262
$18,171
$18,729
$16,201
$16,035
$12,682

60th
$21,850
$6,658
$22,311

$26,761
$24,584
$29,662
$22,675
$24,573
$19,323
$19,280
$15,027
$35,978
$25,010
$21,112
$13,534
$18,296
$19,910
$17,102
$16,678
$14,507

70th
$24,120
$7,480
$24,531

$28,980
$26,173
$31,169
$24,236
$27,702
$20,225
$21,290
$16,291
$37,136
$25,529
$22,147
$13,992
$18,991
$20,805
$18,800
$17,237
$17,233

75th
$25,306
$7,795
$25,762

$30,488
$27,251
$32,230
$24,862
$29,591
$20,706
$22,758
$17,264
$37,586
$25,994
$22,660
$14,800
$19,982
$21,341
$19,427
$17,889
$18,758

80th
$26,915
$11,066
$27,451

$32,094
$28,874
$34,012
$25,294
$32,094
$21,376
$23,693
$17,950
$38,272
$26,234
$23,879
$16,504
$20,718
$22,008
$20,196
$18,612
$20,932

85th
$29,106
$13,163
$29,534

$33,786
$30,930
$35,404
$26,232
$34,991
$22,197
$24,030
$19,181
$39,495
$27,452
$24,588
$19,309
$22,227
$22,958
$20,823
$19,812
$22,775

90th
$31,712
$18,444
$32,102

$35,342
$32,179
$36,895
$27,021
$39,451
$23,593
$24,567
$19,846
$40,082
$28,751
$26,313
$20,774
$24,018
$24,918
$21,663
$20,695
$24,313

95th
$35,456
$18,444
$35,704

$37,936
$34,973
$38,547
$29,303
$45,174
$26,589
$25,663
$23,952
$47,446
$32,456
$29,012
$22,634
$25,713
$27,103
$23,899
$24,185
$26,923




CPT/HCPCS Code: 52356

January - December 2022

Note: Utilization and charge data are per surgical episode.
They may include procedures other than the principal procedure.

BY FACILITY WITHIN 3 DIGIT ZIP CODE
(Excludes Facilities with fewer than 3 cases)

ZIP:

017
414
315
043
072
110

098
124
125
314
139
151

ZIP:

018
182
032
311

280
189
305
331
334

428

281
141

ZIP:

316

086

085
168
087
075
079
210
150

ZIP:

302

530**

Ascension SE Wisconsin - EImbrook Campus
Aurora Surgery Center, LLC - Germantown
Aurora Medical Center - Grafton

Aurora Medical Center - Washington County
Froedtert Menomonee Falls Hospital
Ascension Columbia St. Mary's Hospital
Ozaukee

ProHealth Oconomowoc Memorial Hospital
Aurora Medical Center - Sheboygan County
St Nicholas Hospital

Aurora Medical Center - Summit

Watertown Regional Medical Center
Froedtert West Bend Hospital

531*

Aurora Medical Center Burlington

Aurora St. Luke's South Shore

Aurora Lakeland Medical Center

Ascension SE Wisconsin Hospital - Franklin
Campus

The Surgery Center, LLC

Aurora Medical Center - Kenosha

Froedtert South

Aurora Medical Center - Mount Pleasant
ProHealth Care Waukesha Memorial Hospital -
Mukwonago

Aurora Pleasant Prairie Ambulatory Surgery
Center

ProHealth Care Moreland Surgery Center
ProHealth Waukesha Memorial Hospital

532**

Ascension Columbia St. Mary's Hospital
Milwaukee

Ascension SE Wisconsin Hospital - St. Joseph
Campus

Ascension St. Francis Hospital

Aurora Sinai Medical Center

Aurora St Luke's Medical Center
Children's Wisconsin-Milwaukee Hospital
Froedtert Hospital

Wauwatosa Surgery Center

Aurora West Allis Medical Center

534**
Ascension All Saints Hospital

Brookfield
Germantown
Grafton
Hartford

Menomonee Falls

Mequon

Oconomowoc
Sheboygan
Sheboygan
Summit
Watertown
West Bend

Burlington
Cudahy
Elkhorn
Franklin

Franklin
Kenosha
Kenosha

Mount Pleasant
Mukwonago

Pleasant Prairie

Waukesha
Waukesha

Milwaukee
Milwaukee

Milwaukee
Milwaukee
Milwaukee
Milwaukee
Milwaukee
Wauwatosa
West Allis

Racine

CYSTO/URETERO W/LITHOTRIPSY

Type of Number  Average Median Standard
Facility of Cases Charge Charge Deviation
H 45 $22,040 $20,726 $5,819
H 3 * * *
H 172 $32,868 $33,646 $4,494
H 99 $26,367 $25,426 $6,488
H 116 $29,005 $27,613 $5,493
H 51 $24,510 $23,532 $4,991
H 28 $25,142 $23,263 $6,999
H 138 $17,428 $17,077 $2,015
H 85 $23,058 $22,520 $3,407
H 181 $24,223 $23,402 $5,914
H 6 $20,643 $18,361 $6,669
H 101 $30,471 $29,981 $5,540
H 41 $26,746 $26,664 $5,055
H 91 $30,911 $31,554 $3,418
H 29 $20,926 $20,638 $2,635
H 29 $23,884 $23,974 $5,982
F 13 $12,777 $11,850 $3,571
H 120 $24,275 $23,757 $2,688
H 106 $22,401 $21,717 $3,250
H 86 $23,745 $23,288 $1,979
H 24 $28,362 $27,133 $8,288
H 35 $12,957 $11,819 $4,534
F 65 $7,872 $7,646 $1,773
H 116 $26,950 $26,054 $7,018
H 19 $28,748 $26,230 $7,794
H 12 $19,086 $18,035 $5,354
H 26 $23,448  $22,769 $5,608
H 51 $32,456  $31,538 $4,676
H 322 $28,430  $29,377 $6,768
H 9 $12,560 $12,622 $3,524
H 280 $27,145  $26,790 $4,045
F 49 $18,682  $18,444 $1,279
H 109 $34,916  $36,116 $5,239
H 100 $21,072 $19,663 $5,248



CPT/HCPCS Code: 52356

January - December 2022

Note: Utilization and charge data are per surgical episode.
They may include procedures other than the principal procedure.

BY FACILITY WITHIN 3 DIGIT ZIP CODE
(Excludes Facilities with fewer than 3 cases)

ZIP:

011
025
035
048

317
091
113

ZIP:

063
209
061
064

ZIP:

059
112

ZIP:

010

ZIP:

102
129

ZIP:

067
306

ZIP:

178
137

ZIP:

197
039
041
042

ZIP:

069
131
145
249
287
308

ZIP:

323
118

535**

Beloit Health System

Memorial Hospital of Lafayette Co.
Fort HealthCare

Mercy Health Hospital and Trauma Center -

Janesville

SSM Health St Mary's Janesville Hospital
SSM Health Monroe Hospital

Sauk Prairie Healthcare

537

SSM Health St Mary's Hospital

SSM Health Surgery and Care Center
UnityPoint Health - Meriter

UW Hospital and Clinics Authority

538**
Grant Regional Health Center
Crossing Rivers Health

539**
Marshfield Medical Center — Beaver Dam

540**
Osceola Medical Center
St Croix Health

541**
Aurora Medical Center - Bay Area
Bellin Health Oconto Hospital

542**
Froedtert Holy Family Memorial
Aurora Medical Center Manitowoc County

543**

Aurora BayCare Medical Center
Bellin Hospital

St Mary's Hospital Medical Center
St Vincent Hospital

544**

Marshfield Medical Center

Aspirus Stevens Point Hospital

Aspirus Wausau Hospital

Marshfield Clinic - Wausau Center ASC
Pine Ridge Surgery Center

Marshfield Medical Center-Weston

545**
Marshfield Medical Center - Minocqua
Aspirus Rhinelander Hospital

Beloit
Darlington
Fort Atkinson
Janesville

Janesville
Monroe
Prairie du Sac

Madison
Madison
Madison
Madison

Lancaster

Prairie du Chien

Beaver Dam

Osceola
St Croix Falls

Marinette
Oconto

Manitowoc
Two Rivers

Green Bay
Green Bay
Green Bay
Green Bay

Marshfield
Stevens Point
Wausau
Wausau
Wausau
Weston

Minocqua
Rhinelander

CYSTO/URETERO W/LITHOTRIPSY

Type of Number  Average Median Standard
Facility of Cases Charge Charge Deviation
H 29 $40,855 $39,969 $8,033
H 21 $17,652 $18,203 $3,259
H " $19,634 $17,603 $5,231
H 62 $25,628 $24,320 $11,650
H 66 $17,598 $16,963 $3,362
H 80 $30,953 $29,578 $7,253
H 55 $16,313 $16,403 $1,215
H 228 $15,267 $14,650 $2,482
F 72 $6,012 $5,533 $1,571
H 362 $20,868 $20,255 $2,405
H 354 $18,889 $17,542 $6,356
H 19 $18,824 $18,644 $5,106
H 4 * * *
H 7 $27,577 $25,079 $5,327
H 13 $18,308 $16,914 $3,990
H 35 $13,299 $12,809 $3,378
H 40 $35,042 $35,749 $7,054
H 16 $25,293 $26,395 $8,469
H 7 $27,716 $25,805 $4,071
H 14 $23,079 $23,476 $2,029
H 194 $20,167 $19,665 $3,811
H 59 $23,880 $21,259 $7,811
H 72 $20,927 $20,100 $3,359
H 173 $21,686 $21,078 $3,369
H 143 $13,693 $13,504 $961
H 114 $20,307 $20,574 $4,384
H 70 $16,209 $15,175 $3,172
F 5 $14,928 $12,787 $5,257
F 240 $7,196 $6,614 $1,781
H 35 $13,517 $13,201 $790
H 70 $17,287 $17,981 $3,380
H 13 $22,439 $21,709 $3,835



CPT/HCPCS Code: 52356 CYSTO/URETERO W/LITHOTRIPSY

January - December 2022

Note: Utilization and charge data are per surgical episode.
They may include procedures other than the principal procedure.

BY FACILITY WITHIN 3 DIGIT ZIP CODE Type of Number  Average Median Standard
(Excludes Facilities with fewer than 3 cases) Facility of Cases Charge Charge Deviation
ZIP: 546**

014  Black River Memorial Hospital Black River Falls H 12 $12,739 $12,948 $4,420
056 Gundersen Lutheran Medical Center La Crosse H 221 $19,388 $18,330 $4,026
057 Mayo Clinic Health System - La Crosse La Crosse H 111 $19,239  $20,297 $3,892
ZIP: 547*

198 OakLeaf Surgical Hospital Altoona H 69 $21,591 $20,616 $3,442
020 St Joseph's Hospital Chippewa Falls H 12 $19,458  $19,400 $2,991
322 Marshfield Medical Center - Eau Claire Eau Claire H 49 $14,009 $13,882 $1,467
029 Mayo Clinic Health System - Eau Claire Eau Claire H 203 $15,693 $15,399 $2,496
030 Sacred Heart Hospital Eau Claire H 65 $18,826 $17,980 $4,017
ZIP: 548**

006 Memorial Medical Center Ashland H 18 $18,305  $17,736 $2,841
044 Hayward Area Memorial Hospital Hayward H 25 $17,775  $17,170 $2,996
119  Marshfield Medical Center — Rice Lake Rice Lake H 16 $13,869  $13,940 $621
134 St Mary's Hospital of Superior Superior H 12 $15,017 $15,370 $2,490
ZIP: 549**

004 Ascension NE Wisconsin - St. Elizabeth Appleton H 103 $11,989 $11,501 $2,817

Campus
003 ThedaCare Regional Medical Center - Appleton, Appleton H 96 $14,516 $12,859 $4,615
Inc.

013 ThedaCare Medical Center - Berlin, Inc. Berlin H 28 $16,792 $14,959 $4,101
034 SSM Health St Agnes Hospital Fond du Lac H 221 $22,418 $22,418 $3,871
092 ThedaCare Regional Medical Center - Neenah Neenah H 103 $13,368 $12,350 $2,911
420  Wisconsin Institute of Surgical Excellence, LLC Neenah H 235 $9,764 $8,960 $2,653
094 ThedaCare Medical Center - New London New London H 18 $13,830 $12,570 $3,075
103  Ascension NE Wisconsin - Mercy Campus Oshkosh H 48 $11,092 $10,200 $3,244
303 Aurora Medical Center - Oshkosh Oshkosh H 48 $19,919 $16,657 $8,424



