Note: Utilization and charge data are per surgical episode. They may include procedures other than the principal procedure.

STATEWIDE DATA

	Number	Average	Standard	PERCENTILE CHARGES								
	of Cases	Charge	arge Deviation	25th	50th	60th	70th	75th	80th	85th	90th	95th
All Facilities	7,157	\$20,722	\$8,079	\$15,018	\$20,009	\$21,850	\$24,120	\$25,306	\$26,915	\$29,106	\$31,712	\$35,456
FASCs	444	\$8,621	\$4,216	\$6,549	\$6,614	\$6,658	\$7,480	\$7,795	\$11,066	\$13,163	\$18,444	\$18,444
Hospitals	6,713	\$21,523	\$7,621	\$16,016	\$20,529	\$22,311	\$24,531	\$25,762	\$27,451	\$29,534	\$32,102	\$35,704
3 DIGIT ZIP CODE AREA												
530**	1,025	\$25,924	\$7,007	\$20,510	\$25,148	\$26,761	\$28,980	\$30,488	\$32,094	\$33,786	\$35,342	\$37,936
531**	755	\$23,148	\$7,536	\$20,568	\$23,296	\$24,584	\$26,173	\$27,251	\$28,874	\$30,930	\$32,179	\$34,973
532**	879	\$28,046	\$6,803	\$23,479	\$28,301	\$29,662	\$31,169	\$32,230	\$34,012	\$35,404	\$36,895	\$38,547
534**	100	\$21,072	\$5,248	\$17,116	\$19,663	\$22,675	\$24,236	\$24,862	\$25,294	\$26,232	\$27,021	\$29,303
535**	324	\$24,368	\$10,377	\$16,473	\$20,441	\$24,573	\$27,702	\$29,591	\$32,094	\$34,991	\$39,451	\$45,174
537**	1,016	\$17,869	\$5,720	\$14,391	\$18,299	\$19,323	\$20,225	\$20,706	\$21,376	\$22,197	\$23,593	\$26,589
538**	23	\$17,535	\$5,446	\$11,600	\$18,159	\$19,280	\$21,290	\$22,758	\$23,693	\$24,030	\$24,567	\$25,663
539**	8	\$26,513	\$5,778	*	*	*	*	*	*	*	*	*
540**	49	\$14,662	\$4,126	\$11,657	\$14,197	\$15,027	\$16,291	\$17,264	\$17,950	\$19,181	\$19,846	\$23,952
541**	56	\$32,256	\$8,637	\$26,395	\$34,845	\$35,978	\$37,136	\$37,586	\$38,272	\$39,495	\$40,082	\$47,446
542**	21	\$24,624	\$3,559	\$21,393	\$24,278	\$25,010	\$25,529	\$25,994	\$26,234	\$27,452	\$28,751	\$32,456
543**	498	\$21,244	\$4,434	\$17,998	\$20,454	\$21,112	\$22,147	\$22,660	\$23,879	\$24,588	\$26,313	\$29,012
544**	607	\$12,657	\$5,570	\$6,614	\$13,262	\$13,534	\$13,992	\$14,800	\$16,504	\$19,309	\$20,774	\$22,634
545**	83	\$18,094	\$3,913	\$14,142	\$18,171	\$18,296	\$18,991	\$19,982	\$20,718	\$22,227	\$24,018	\$25,713
546**	344	\$19,108	\$4,166	\$16,152	\$18,729	\$19,910	\$20,805	\$21,341	\$22,008	\$22,958	\$24,918	\$27,103
547**	398	\$17,134	\$3,829	\$14,196	\$16,201	\$17,102	\$18,800	\$19,427	\$20,196	\$20,823	\$21,663	\$23,899
548**	71	\$16,563	\$3,077	\$14,359	\$16,035	\$16,678	\$17,237	\$17,889	\$18,612	\$19,812	\$20,695	\$24,185
549**	900	\$14,958	\$6,233	\$8,960	\$12,682	\$14,507	\$17,233	\$18,758	\$20,932	\$22,775	\$24,313	\$26,923

Note: Utilization and charge data are per surgical episode. They may include procedures other than the principal procedure.

BY FACILITY WITHIN 3 DIGIT ZIP CODE (Excludes Facilities with fewer than 3 cases)			Type of Facility	Number of Cases	Average Charge	Median Charge	Standard Deviation
ZIP:	530**						
017	Ascension SE Wisconsin - Elmbrook Campus	Brookfield	н	45	\$22,040	\$20,726	\$5,819
414	Aurora Surgery Center, LLC - Germantown	Germantown	Н	3	*	*	*
315	Aurora Medical Center - Grafton	Grafton	н	172	\$32,868	\$33,646	\$4,494
043	Aurora Medical Center - Washington County	Hartford	Н	99	\$26,367	\$25,426	\$6,488
072	Froedtert Menomonee Falls Hospital	Menomonee Falls	Н	116	\$29,005	\$27,613	\$5,493
110	Ascension Columbia St. Mary's Hospital Ozaukee	Mequon	Н	51	\$24,510	\$23,532	\$4,991
098	ProHealth Oconomowoc Memorial Hospital	Oconomowoc	Н	28	\$25,142	\$23,263	\$6,999
124	Aurora Medical Center - Sheboygan County	Sheboygan	Н	138	\$17,428	\$17,077	\$2,015
125	St Nicholas Hospital	Sheboygan	Н	85	\$23,058	\$22,520	\$3,407
314	Aurora Medical Center - Summit	Summit	Н	181	\$24,223	\$23,402	\$5,914
139	Watertown Regional Medical Center	Watertown	Н	6	\$20,643	\$18,361	\$6,669
151	Froedtert West Bend Hospital	West Bend	Н	101	\$30,471	\$29,981	\$5,540
ZIP:	531**						
018	Aurora Medical Center Burlington	Burlington	Н	41	\$26,746	\$26,664	\$5,055
182	Aurora St. Luke's South Shore	Cudahy	Н	91	\$30,911	\$31,554	\$3,418
032	Aurora Lakeland Medical Center	Elkhorn	Н	29	\$20,926	\$20,638	\$2,635
311	Ascension SE Wisconsin Hospital - Franklin Campus	Franklin	Н	29	\$23,884	\$23,974	\$5,982
280	The Surgery Center, LLC	Franklin	F	13	\$12,777	\$11,850	\$3,571
189	Aurora Medical Center - Kenosha	Kenosha	Н	120	\$24,275	\$23,757	\$2,688
305	Froedtert South	Kenosha	Н	106	\$22,401	\$21,717	\$3,250
331	Aurora Medical Center - Mount Pleasant	Mount Pleasant	Н	86	\$23,745	\$23,288	\$1,979
334	ProHealth Care Waukesha Memorial Hospital - Mukwonago	Mukwonago	Н	24	\$28,362	\$27,133	\$8,288
428	Aurora Pleasant Prairie Ambulatory Surgery Center	Pleasant Prairie	Н	35	\$12,957	\$11,819	\$4,534
281	ProHealth Care Moreland Surgery Center	Waukesha	F	65	\$7,872	\$7,646	\$1,773
141	ProHealth Waukesha Memorial Hospital	Waukesha	Н	116	\$26,950	\$26,054	\$7,018
ZIP:	532**						
316	Ascension Columbia St. Mary's Hospital Milwaukee	Milwaukee	Н	19	\$28,748	\$26,230	\$7,794
086	Ascension SE Wisconsin Hospital - St. Joseph Campus	Milwaukee	Н	12	\$19,086	\$18,035	\$5,354
085	Ascension St. Francis Hospital	Milwaukee	Н	26	\$23,448	\$22,769	\$5,608
168	Aurora Sinai Medical Center	Milwaukee	Н	51	\$32,456	\$31,538	\$4,676
087	Aurora St Luke's Medical Center	Milwaukee	Н	322	\$28,430	\$29,377	\$6,768
075	Children's Wisconsin-Milwaukee Hospital	Milwaukee	Н	9	\$12,560	\$12,622	\$3,524
079	Froedtert Hospital	Milwaukee	Н	280	\$27,145	\$26,790	\$4,045
210	Wauwatosa Surgery Center	Wauwatosa	F	49	\$18,682	\$18,444	\$1,279
150	Aurora West Allis Medical Center	West Allis	Н	109	\$34,916	\$36,116	\$5,239
ZIP:	534**						
302	Ascension All Saints Hospital	Racine	н	100	\$21,072	\$19,663	\$5,248

Note: Utilization and charge data are per surgical episode. They may include procedures other than the principal procedure.

	ACILITY WITHIN 3 DIGIT ZIP CODE udes Facilities with fewer than 3 cases)		Type of Facility	Number of Cases	Average Charge	Median Charge	Standard Deviation
7ID.	535**						
011	Beloit Health System	Beloit	Н	29	\$40,855	\$39,969	\$8,033
025	Memorial Hospital of Lafayette Co.	Darlington	Н	21	\$17,652	\$18,203	\$3,259
035	Fort HealthCare	Fort Atkinson	Н	11	\$19,634	\$17,603	\$5,231
048	Mercy Health Hospital and Trauma Center -	Janesville	Н	62	\$25,628	\$24,320	\$11,650
317	Janesville SSM Health St Mary's Janesville Hospital	Janesville	н	66	\$17,598	\$16,963	\$3,362
091	SSM Health Monroe Hospital	Monroe	Н	80	\$30,953	\$29,578	\$7,253
113	Sauk Prairie Healthcare	Prairie du Sac	Н	55	\$16,313	\$16,403	\$1,215
ZIP:	537**						
063	SSM Health St Mary's Hospital	Madison	H	228	\$15,267	\$14,650	\$2,482
209	SSM Health Surgery and Care Center	Madison	F	72	\$6,012	\$5,533	\$1,571
061	UnityPoint Health - Meriter	Madison	Н	362	\$20,868	\$20,255	\$2,405
064	UW Hospital and Clinics Authority	Madison	Н	354	\$18,889	\$17,542	\$6,356
ZIP:	538**	Lancaster		10	¢10.004	¢10.644	¢5 400
059 112	Grant Regional Health Center Crossing Rivers Health	Prairie du Chien	H H	19 4	\$18,824 *	\$18,644 *	\$5,106 *
				4			
ZIP: 010	539** Marshfield Medical Center – Beaver Dam	Beaver Dam	н	7	\$27,577	\$25,079	\$5,327
		Deaver Dam	п	1	φ27,577	φ 2 5,079	₽ <u></u> <u></u> <u></u> ,5∠1
ZIP:	540**			10	\$40.000	\$40.044	#0.000
102	Osceola Medical Center	Osceola	Н	13	\$18,308 \$12,200	\$16,914 ¢12,800	\$3,990
129	St Croix Health	St Croix Falls	Н	35	\$13,299	\$12,809	\$3,378
ZIP:				40	* 05 0 40	* ~~ - / ~	A7 05 4
067	Aurora Medical Center - Bay Area	Marinette	Н	40	\$35,042	\$35,749	\$7,054
306	Bellin Health Oconto Hospital	Oconto	Н	16	\$25,293	\$26,395	\$8,469
ZIP:	542**	Manifation		7	07 740	¢05 005	¢4.074
178 137	Froedtert Holy Family Memorial	Manitowoc Two Rivers	H H	7 14	\$27,716 \$23,079	\$25,805 \$22,476	\$4,071 \$2,020
137	Aurora Medical Center Manitowoc County	Two Rivers	п	14	φ23,079	\$23,476	\$2,029
ZIP:	543**	Green Bey		104	¢00.467	¢10.665	<u> </u>
197 039	Aurora BayCare Medical Center Bellin Hospital	Green Bay Green Bay	H H	194 59	\$20,167 \$23,990	\$19,665 \$21,259	\$3,811 \$7,811
039	St Mary's Hospital Medical Center	Green Bay	H	59 72	\$23,880 \$20,927	\$21,259 \$20,100	\$3,359
042	St Vincent Hospital	Green Bay	Н	173	\$20,927 \$21,686	\$21,078	\$3,369
		,			+= .,	+ , * _ •	+-,
ZIP: 069	544** Marshfield Medical Center	Marshfield	н	143	\$13,693	¢12 504	\$961
131	Aspirus Stevens Point Hospital	Stevens Point	H	143	\$13,093 \$20,307	\$13,504 \$20,574	\$901 \$4,384
145	Aspirus Vausau Hospital	Wausau	H	70	\$20,307 \$16,209	\$20,574 \$15,175	\$4,384 \$3,172
249	Marshfield Clinic - Wausau Center ASC	Wausau Wausau	F	70 5	\$14,928	\$12,787	\$5,257
249 287	Pine Ridge Surgery Center	Wausau Wausau	F	240	\$7,196	\$6,614	\$3,237 \$1,781
308	Marshfield Medical Center-Weston	Weston	H	35	\$13,517	\$13,201	\$790
ZIP:	545**						
323	Marshfield Medical Center - Minocqua	Minocqua	Н	70	\$17,287	\$17,981	\$3,380
118	Aspirus Rhinelander Hospital	Rhinelander	Н	13	\$22,439	\$21,709	\$3,835
-				-	. ,	. ,	

Note: Utilization and charge data are per surgical episode. They may include procedures other than the principal procedure.

	ACILITY WITHIN 3 DIGIT ZIP CODE udes Facilities with fewer than 3 cases)		Type of Facility	Number of Cases	Average Charge	Median Charge	Standard Deviation
ZIP:	546**						
014	Black River Memorial Hospital	Black River Falls	н	12	\$12,739	\$12,948	\$4,420
056	Gundersen Lutheran Medical Center	La Crosse	н	221	\$19,388	\$18,330	\$4,026
057	Mayo Clinic Health System - La Crosse	La Crosse	н	111	\$19,239	\$20,297	\$3,892
ZIP:	547**						
198	OakLeaf Surgical Hospital	Altoona	Н	69	\$21,591	\$20,616	\$3,442
020	St Joseph's Hospital	Chippewa Falls	Н	12	\$19,458	\$19,400	\$2,991
322	Marshfield Medical Center - Eau Claire	Eau Claire	Н	49	\$14,009	\$13,882	\$1,467
029	Mayo Clinic Health System - Eau Claire	Eau Claire	Н	203	\$15,693	\$15,399	\$2,496
030	Sacred Heart Hospital	Eau Claire	н	65	\$18,826	\$17,980	\$4,017
ZIP:	548**						
006	Memorial Medical Center	Ashland	Н	18	\$18,305	\$17,736	\$2,841
044	Hayward Area Memorial Hospital	Hayward	Н	25	\$17,775	\$17,170	\$2,996
119	Marshfield Medical Center – Rice Lake	Rice Lake	Н	16	\$13,869	\$13,940	\$621
134	St Mary's Hospital of Superior	Superior	Н	12	\$15,017	\$15,370	\$2,490
ZIP:	549**						
004	Ascension NE Wisconsin - St. Elizabeth Campus	Appleton	Н	103	\$11,989	\$11,501	\$2,817
003	ThedaCare Regional Medical Center - Appleton, Inc.	Appleton	Н	96	\$14,516	\$12,859	\$4,615
013	ThedaCare Medical Center - Berlin, Inc.	Berlin	Н	28	\$16,792	\$14,959	\$4,101
034	SSM Health St Agnes Hospital	Fond du Lac	Н	221	\$22,418	\$22,418	\$3,871
092	ThedaCare Regional Medical Center - Neenah	Neenah	Н	103	\$13,368	\$12,350	\$2,911
420	Wisconsin Institute of Surgical Excellence, LLC	Neenah	Н	235	\$9,764	\$8,960	\$2,653
094	ThedaCare Medical Center - New London	New London	Н	18	\$13,830	\$12,570	\$3,075
103	Ascension NE Wisconsin - Mercy Campus	Oshkosh	Н	48	\$11,092	\$10,200	\$3,244
303	Aurora Medical Center - Oshkosh	Oshkosh	Н	48	\$19,919	\$16,657	\$8,424